DATA SHEET
EnOcean GmbH
Kolpingring 18a
82041 Oberhaching
Germany
Phone +49.89.67 34 689-77
Fax +49.89.67 34 689-50

Type
RCM 1xx
Ordering Code
S3002-B1xx
DATA SHEET
EnOcean GmbH
Kolpingring 18a
82041 Oberhaching
Germany
Phone +49.89.67 34 689-77
Fax +49.89.67 34 689-50
Product Marketing
Subject to modifications
December 2008
Page 2/ 2
 Function / Mode
Pre-installed
 antenna
Ordering Code
RCM110  Switching mode 1, 2, 4 channels
 Dimming mode
 Scene control
yes  S3002-B110
RCM120  Push button mode 1 channel
 Tubular motor control 1, 2 channel
 Serial interface mode
yes  S3002-B120
RCM122  Push button mode 1 channel
 Tubular motor control 1, 2 channel
 Serial interface mode
no  S3002-B122
RCM130  Serial interface mode
 -With faster timing
 -Learning of 1BS and 4BS transmitters with LRN bit
 -Deletion of learned transmitter signalized via serial I/F
 Tubular motor control 1, 2 channel
 Additional “industrial” serial mode
 -Learning of 1BS and 4BS transmitters also without LRN bit
 -Deletion of learned transmitters only via CLR
yes  S3002-B130
RCM140
 Push button mode 2 channel
yes S3002-B140
RCM152  Swichting mode 1 channel for up to 30 PTM or up to
 2 STM 250
 No remote learning capability
no  S3002-B152